
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

 

Office of Executive Engineer (P) 
 

Ref: IITD/EE(P)/2016/… 
      Dated: 08/04/2016 

Corrigendum 

 

Name of work:- Renovation of Jwalamukhi and Kumaon Hostel at IIT Delhi. 

Sub Head       :- Providing Windows and shutters in Room and Renovation of Toilets in  

     Kumaon Hostel. 

  Reference      :- Open Tender Notice No. IITD/EE(P)/WORKS(SP-400)/2016. 

 

 

The Prospective Bidders are requested to take note on the above change and submit their bids as 

per the revised clause. 

All the remaining terms and conditions shall remain unaltered as per original Open Tender Notice No. 

IITD/EE(P)/WORKS(SP-400)/2016. 

 

      Executive Engineer (P), 

                                                                                                            For & on Behalf of BOG, IIT Delhi 

 

1. Institute Engineer  

2. Executive Engineer (P.)  

3. D.A. (Works Accounts)  

4. Sr. A.E. (C)  

5. D.R. (A/Cs) – for opening of uploaded documents on 19/04/2016 at 4:00 PM in the office 
of D.R. (Stores)  

   6. Notice Boards.   

7. Office Copy  

8. Web site Administrator, I.I.T.D 

S. 
No. 

Section and Point No. Existing Clause 
 

Revised Clause 
 

1. 
 

Item Wise Excel BOQ 
Part  
Sr No 157,158,159,160 
and 161 (Credit of material 
items) 
 

Fixed Rates are to be filled 
in given column to fill the 
rates   

 
Bidders who want to quote the rates 
higher than fixed rate may quote in a 
separate sheet and upload in pdf format 
against these items of credit of material. 
However lower rates shall not be 
accepted and fixed rates shall be taken 
for calculation of credit of material item 
to decide lowest bidder if the bidder 
quotes rates lower than fixed rate in pdf 
format. 
 


